Rank Competitor(s)

Solstice
Edmonton Northern Lites
3 Ponoka Ice Sensation

Club

Crossfield Skating Club
Figure 8 Skating Club
Skate Ponoka

b

SKATECAMNADA

Chelsey Schaffel

Date:

7-Mar-2016

2016 Ice Fest Synchronized Skating Invitational

Carstairs, AB
March 5, 2016 to March 5, 2016

Beginner Il Synchro

Category Result Summary

Section EP
AB/NT/NU 9.47
AB/NT/NU 7.66
AB/NT/NU 6.43

9.47
7.66
6.43

1:36:47PM

Amanda Jassman

2

PATINAGECAMNADA



